Greenwich ENGLISH
College PRICE LIST 2023

SYDNEY | MELBOURNE | BRISBANE | GOLD COAST

DAY PRICE EVENING PRICE
ALL COURSES
SYDNEY & MELBOURNE BRISBANE & GOLD COAST SYDNEY & MELBOURNE BRISBANE & GOLD COAST*
1-12 weeks $435 per week $420 per week
13-24 weeks $425 per week $410 per week $260 per week
DURATION $270 per week L ooobere
25-35 weeks $415 per week $400 per week from 3 of April 2023
36+ weeks $405 per week $390 per week
OTHER FEES
ENROLMENT FEE $230
MATERIAL FEE $10 per week (Min. $60 — Max. $400)
AHM HEALTH INSURANCE OSHC is compulsory for all Student Visa applicants. The College arranges
Please visit the following link for more information about Ahm Pricing: Single and Family OSHC through ahm Heallth Insurance and Couple OSHC
www.ahmoshc.com.au/get-a-quote through Medibank Private. All fees are subject to change without notice.
OSHC FEE For full terms and conditions, please refer to www.medibank.com.au or
MEDIBANK PRIVATE www.ahmoshc.com.au

Please email admissions@greenwichcollege.edu.au for more information
about Medibank Pricing

$65 per week « Guardianship fees are compulsory for all students under

Please email admissions@greenwichcollege.edu.au for more information the age of 18. « Fees are applied until the student turns 18 years old.
Homestay Accommodation and Airport Transfer is also compulsory. ¢
Guardianship fees will need to be paid in full as well as the accommodation.
If required, only the accommodation fee can be split into blocks of 8 weeks.

UNDER 18 GUARDIANSHIP FEES

CREDIT CARD FEE 2% Surcharge
» Change course (ELICOS to VET or VET to VET) (This requires COE variation) $50 » Splitting payments of fees (Requires payment rescheduling in STARS) $50
» Change campus (This requires COE variation) $50 » Installment plan (as described in the relevant form) $50 per instaliment
» Other COE Variations (including deferral, suspension, cancellation) $50 » Outstanding fees arrangement (New process that will require rescheduling
» Holidays requests (Requiring a CoE change) $50 in STARS) $100

HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION - SYDNEY, MELBOURNE, BRISBANE & GOLD COAST

Single Room $355 per week
« Breakfast and dinner Single Room (Under 18) $375 per week
(7 days),
+Lunch on weekends Homestay Placement Fee $325.00 (Non-refundable | Compulsory)
« Homestay provider fee
for internet access Airport Transfer $185.00 (One way | Optional)

Homestay Special Dietary (Halal, Vegan, etc.) $80 per week
Global Experience Under 18 Caregiving Service (per week) $65

SHARED ACCOMMODATION - SYDNEY & MELBOURNE

Single Room $420 per week
« Prices based on 5
e Twin Room $295 per week
+ Meals are not provided _
St s Accom. Placement Fee $325 (Non-refundable | Compulsory)
& laundry facilities 5
- Wi and bed linen included AiEER Ve HED

Check-out Cleaning $80 (Compulsory)

PRIVATE BEDROOM - BRISBANE GREENWICH ACCOMMODATION (STUDENT ONE)

9-12 weeks $380 per week Placement Fee $325
+ 5-bedroom apartment with 9 _ q
shared Common areas 5-8 weeks $390 per week Check-out cleaning $180
« Maximum 12 weeks
BErlEssling 1-4 weeks $400 per week Refundable bond $400
Daily rate $70

ENGLISH EXAMINATION FEES

GREENWICH APPLICANTS EXTERNAL APPLICANTS

CAMBRIDGE
TEST FEE - BI Preliminary (PET) $300 $360
Sydney, Melbourne B2 First (FCE) $345 $365

and Brisbane
Cl1 Advanced (CAE) $350 $375

greenwichcollege.edu.au - info@greenwichcollege.edu.au
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